
CHICO YACHT CLUB  

2014 “DRY-DOCKERS” SOCIAL CALENDAR 

DATE  TIME  PLACE      EVENT 

Sun Jan 4 11:30am             Marie Callender’s     Brunch 

    1910 E. 20
th

 Street, Chico  345-8800 

 

Tue Feb. 4 12 noon Pelican Roost  
 

   Lunch 

    Safeway Shopping Ctr, East Av, Chico 899-2762 

 

Tue Mar. 4 12 noon Peter Chu’s Mandarin Cuisine
 

   Lunch 

    2424 Cohasset Rd, Chico  894-8276 

 

Tue Apr. 1 12 noon Italian Cottage  
 

   Lunch 

    2234 Esplanade, Chico  343-7000 

 

Tue May. 6 12 noon Pelican Roost  
 

   Lunch 

    Safeway Shopping Ctr, East Ave 899-2762 

 

Tue June 3 12 noon Casa Roma  
 

   Lunch 

    216 W. East Ave, Chico  894-0119 

 

Tue July 1 12 noon Olive Garden  
 

   Lunch 

    2020 Business Lane, Chico  898-8075 

 

Tue Aug 5 12 noon Turandot Chinese 
 

   Lunch 

    1851 Esplanade, Chico   893-1156 

 

Tue Sep. 2 12 noon Pelican Roost  
 

   Lunch 

    Safeway Shopping Ctr, East Ave, 899-2762 

 

Tue Oct. 7 12 noon Nash’s   
 

   Lunch 

    1717 Esplanade, Chico, 896-1147 

 

Tue Nov. 4 12 noon La Hacienda  
 

   Lunch 

    2655 Esplanade, Chico, 893-8270 

 

Tue Dec. 16 TBD  Christmas Party at Arla’s!
 

   Christmas Party 

    1683 Arch Way, Chico 

 

Please RSVP ARLA 343-0074 

 


